POWER
LCB150
150 Watt Single Output Power Supply
Total Power: 150 W
# of Outputs: Single
Outputs: 5 - 48 V
SPECIAL FEATURES
 � No-load power consumption 1.5 W

Overvoltage protection (OVP) 115% to 150% Main output
Output voltage adjust ± 10% Main output
Ordering Information
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Vo Adjust Output Power Efficiency
LCB150E 5 V 18 A ± 10% 90 W 83%
LCB150L 12 V 12.5 A ± 10% 150 W 88%
LCB150N 15 V 10 A ± 10% 150 W 89%
LCB150Q 24 V 6.5 A ± 10% 156 W 90%
LCB150W 48 V 3.3 A ± 10% 158.4 W 90%
Miscellaneous Specifications
BURN-IN
100% Burn-in at 45 °C, at full load. Duration of burn-in determined by Quality Assurance Procedures.
MTBF